
 

 

 

 

Tablo 1: 2021-2022 Eğitim-Öğretim Yılı Okul Aile Birliği Gelir Gider Durumu 

 

 

 
 

YIL 

 

 

Önceki Yıldan 

Devreden 

 

Yıl İçerisindeki 

Gelirler (kira, 

bağış, etkinlik 

vb.) 

 
Toplam Gelir 

(Önceki yıldan 
devreden + yıl 

içindeki gelirler) 

 
 

Gider 

 
 

2018 
 

10.173.90 

 

46.420.17 

 
56.594.07 

 
34.799.76 

 
2019 

 

21.794.31 

 

44.615.52 

 
66.409.83 

 
49.651.67 

 
2020 16.758,16 

 

20.437,53 

 
37.195,69 

 
16.941,92 

 
2021 20253,77 18589,88 38843,65 10.114,76 

 

18/10/2021 Tarihi İtibariyle Birlik Hesabındaki Miktar 28728,89 TL 

 


